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Real-time PCG Player Input Controls
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Real-time PCG Animation

*Too Slow*
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Export Format



CSV vs Alembic

" Houdini Import Data Table

Out

Houdini To PCG Pipeline

CSV UES5.2+

Alembic UE5.4+

Load Alembic

v

Out

Static Meshes/ Actors/ Prefabs/ Material Overrides

':rMatch And Set Attributes

h I Out

H
~— @ Match Data
< 5

" Get Property From Object Path

o —1 ]

DA Prefab Tuto ===

Out ==

N

~N



CSV

Houdini Import Data Table

Execute Biueprint s.gﬁtfc Mesh Spawner :

out ® d out [




Alembic

atch And Set Attributes atch And Set Attributes

& n | =8 n

@ Match Data ‘ @ Match Data




Export Setup



CSV Spawning Static Meshes

“ Houdini Import Data Table :
Execute Blueprint L 53!30 Mesh Spawner

out @ g m out |

Spawn by Attribute

€ b

i SM_MeshH_0
] CH 3]
N w Mesh Selector
1 Array element @ u SM_MeshH_1
M_Emissive_Color_127-127-0 v/ Mesh Selector Type PCGMeshSelectorByAttribute v @— €k
@ rlo I\A h SM_MeshH_2
— . e(‘ -
1 Array element @ ﬁ Att”bme Na’“e = @ r,O
M_Emissive_Color_0-0-127 v ’ Template DESCIiptOf - SM_MeshH_3
€bp € b
e ®F v By Attribute Material Overrides 4 Array elements ® O P
DiscMaterial v A ' @ ’,5
v Index [0] material v —
B 4N @ "5 SM_MeshH_5
T X T
1 Array element ® g Index [ 1] material_l v CR 4
FrameMaterial v SM_MeshH_6
b4 .
€b lndex [ 2] material_2 v -k
0 Array element ® o - SM_MeshH_7
0 Array element @ ﬁ “’ Lty l 3 J rnate”al—s o -



CSV Spawn Actors

w Actors
Index [0]
Index [1]
Index [2]
Index { 3]
Index [4]
Index [ 5]
Index [6]
Index [ 7]
Index [8]

9 Array elements ® o
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss
/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAss

" Houdini Import Data Table
Execute Biueprint

Out @

Q

=2 Create Child Blueprint Class

= Preview Equivalent C++ Header

# Edit..
#[1 Rename
T Duplicate
B save
7 Delete

“ Asset Actions

N\,

Asset Localization
Scripted Asset Actions

RE

o F

Show in Folder View
Show in Explorer

Ly

I Copy Reference

F*; Copy File Path

: Reference Viewer...
Size Map...

i Audit Assets...

« Shader Cook Statistics...

F2
CTRL+D
CTRL+S
DELETE
>

>

>

CTRL+B

ALT+SHIFT+R
ALT#SHIFT+M
ALT+SHIFT+A

$* Connect to Revision Control...

A View Documentation - Blueprint

| 0 YN O

w Settings
Option
Spawn Attribute

Template Actor Class

=~ Spawn by Attribute

Collapse Actors v

mesh

None v (€ .5



PCG Export Setup

Meshes

pcg_exportl

oL

Row Px

0  -900.000000
1 -600.000000
2 -300.000000
3 0.000000

4 300.000000
5 600.000000
6 900.000000
7 -900.000000
8  -600.000000
9 -300.000000
10 0.000000

11 300.000000
12 600.000000
13 900.000000
14 1200.000000
15 1200.000000
16 1200.000000
17 1200.000000
18 1200.000000

Py
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000
1100.000000

Pz
-900.000000
-900.000000
-900.000000
-900.000000
-900.000000
-900.000000
-900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
900.000000
-600.000000
-300.000000
0.000000
300.000000
600.000000

Nx

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

Ny
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
-0.707107
-0.707107
-0.707107
-0.707107
-0.707107

Nz

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

Uvx

1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

uvy

1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

uvz

1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

pscale
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000
3.000000



PCG Export Settings (Mesh_id is an integer “No Hard Reference”)

8 Labs PCG Export (Beta) pcg_exportl ¥ 5 Q @ @
Asset Name and Path labs::pcg_export::1.0 ; C:/Users/Mo/Documents/GitHub/SideFXL...

Export PCG Data

Export Paths
. ° . .
Plece Attrlbute IS MeSh_ld ¥ Mesh  $HIP/export/$HIPNAME/Building.mesh.csv 8
® g 4 Material ~ $HIP/export/$HIPNAME/Building.mat.csv b

which determines which
mesh gets copied to which

VEES : A
Point_Cloud  "™"™*"

Mesh|D  mesh_id
Set Rotation By Orient Attribute

Orient orient

Epytopoim copytopoints3 * QOO

Scale scale

Asset Name copytopoints::2.0
Uniform Scale  pscale

Source Group. |

Source Group Type Guess from Group
¥ Materials
Target Points A N
Material 01D  material
v Piece Attribute  mesh_id

Pack and Instance Material LID material_l
& Transform Using Target Point Orientations Material2ID material_2
¥ Transform Using Implicit Target Point Normals If No Point N Attribute Material 31D material_3

Reset Attributes from Target X
Material4ID material_4

Attributes from Target 1 ¥ = Clear ) -
utes fr rge Material51D0 material_5

x % e Apply to Points § by Copyi... ¥ Attri. *
¥ Custom Floats

Custom  custom

Customl custom_1

ng_eXpO rtl Custom2 custom_2

Custom3 custom_3

Unreal Engine Content Plugin and Guides



CSV Import Settings

& Q
f o w b w Template
Houdml "“port Data Tabk CSV PCG: Blueprint Element Type Houdini_DataTable v (€ BB ® X
Execute Bi‘UE'IDHHf w Config Files

T Nean | Building_mesh v

Out & “ il ex
Meshes are e —

CSV Data ll @ rp

inC1uded Delete Attributes
Within the E SA'rf*yelenwents ®T

SM_MeshH_0 v

GSV Point Cloud Data ke e -

array.

Row Px Py Pz Nx Ny Nz UVx Uvy uvz pscale e SM_MeshH_2 v

i -900.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 = - @ rp

2 1 -600.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 -

3 2 -300.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 . SM_MeshH_3 Y

4 3 0.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 indexls - @ ro

5 4 300.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 —

6 5 600.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 SM_MeshH_4 v

& 6 900.000000 1100.000000 -900.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 jidexts ] ' @_ '}5

8 7 -900.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 —
e 3 -600.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 SM_MeshH_5 v

0 9 -300.000000 1700.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 Index [5] ~ @_ .}5

11 10 0.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000

12 11 300.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 SM_MeshH_6 75
: 13 12 600.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 ndex [6] .

14 13 900.000000 1100.000000 900.000000 0.000000 1.000000 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 @ "6

15 14 1200.000000 1100.000000 -600.000000 0.000000 -0.707107 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 SM_MeshH_7 %

16 15 1200.000000 1100.000000 -300.000000 0.000000 -0.707107 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 Index [7]

17 16 1200.000000 1100.000000 0.000000 0.000000 -0.707107 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000 @ rp

18 17 1200.000000 1100.000000 300.000000 0.000000 -0.707107 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000
19 18 1200.000000 1100.000000 600.000000 0.000000 -0.707107 0.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 3.000000
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& o out |

Mesh

/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3
/Game/PCG/Meshes/SM_Mesh_3.SM_Mesh_3

Static Mesh Spawner

Mesh Selector Type

Attribute Name

Mesh_id Gets Converted to Mesh Path

PCGMeshSelectorByAttribute v

Mesh

€



Lego Example
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Copy Houdini Point Cloud To Grid of Points in PCG

" Houdini Import Data Table
2 X ™ m'_\
Execute Blueprint Copy Points Static Mesh Spawner

[ S

out @ ) source out [ & om out |

i 2 Target : i

v

f Create Points Gm

—
out [

v




Copy Houdini Point Cloud To Grid of Points in PCG




Material Overrides



Material Overrides

" Static Mesh Spawner

& om out |
v
By Attribute Material Overrides 4 Array elements
Index [ 0] material v
(1] material_1 v
Index [ 2] material_2 v

dex [ 3] material_3 v




Multi-Material Qverrides

PCG Details

4

4

4

4

Material Overrides

Material

Material 1

Material 2

Material 3

Material 4

Material 5

Actor References

Switch to Actors

Actors

Extra Transforms.

Expand Points

Global Transform
Location
Rotation
Scale

Per Mesh Transforms

1 Array element ® T
M_Emissive_Color_127-127-0 v
(CH 3

1 Array element ® T

M_Emissive_Color_0-0-127 v

(CHL 3

1 Array element ® g
DiscMaterial v
€k

1 Array element ® g

FrameMaterial v
v
B

0 Array element ® T
0 Array element ® g
4 Array elements ® g
10
00 100
00 |00
10 110
3 Array elements ® g
v
v

|00
|00

|10

Mesh Details

 Details X -?} Socket Manager

Q

w Material Slots

Material Slots 4Material Slots ~ ®
El it 0
ement M_Color_Inst
Highlight
Isolate —_— @ m)
Ele it 1
mien M_Color_Inst1
Highlight
Isolate —_— @ "6 iog
Element2 M_Color_Inst2
Highlight
Isolate S et L
ja t2
ement M_Color_Inst3
Highlight
Isolate —_ @ .}3

w Nanite Sziiings

Enable Nanite Support

Auto

Auto (8 bits) v

Minimal (32KB) v

Auto

w LOD Picker

LoD LOD Auto

Custom

Slot material_1

Slot material_2

Slot material_3

Slot material_4
Import

B



Multi-Material Qverrides

A X
|y
. T



Mixing Houdini Graphs (Turning Building into Lego)




Attribute filter Mesh_id

e Filter
mesh_id

oﬂ] In Inside Filter E

Outside Filter [

v

* Settings
Operator 1=
Target Attribute mesh_id
Use Constant Threshold v
Type Integer 32

Int 32Value 0

v

e -




Matrix Demo City Sample












Alembic Format



Alembic Export Settings

1 i@mesh_id = 0; 1 i@mesh_id = 1;

® o0 ® 0 o0 ® e
2 mesh0 mesh1
@

Meshes Point_Cloud

@ e 0 o
-
|

VEXpression
1 p@orient = quaternion(maketransform(normalize(v@N), normalize(v@up)));

| copytopoints3
@orient has to be normalized
Orient_from_Normal_and_Up  [f it js greater than 0 to 1 value
The engine crashes on import.

B
@

‘ Unreal_Scale_Conversion

( \ rop_alembic

Uniform Scale 100

) .I




Alembic File Path

p Conversion Scale

p Conversion Rotation
Conversion Flip Handedness

Setup from standard

[! None i
ap elements

[ ‘ ‘SPosition.xzy

| ‘ $Scale.xzy

1 ‘ $Rotation.xzyw



Alembic Re-import —
Use peg.FlushCache command to force Alembic to reload file. =~ =
Bl Cmd v pcg.FlushCache TR -
Or select the PGG graph in the outliner and hold Gtrl for the ©) Generate
Generate button to turn into Force Generate.
— - g : ‘g PCGComponent
e mee Hold Ctrl
| &5 Force Generate
5 . ’ﬁ_ PCGComponent







Multi-Material Overrides using Alembic and Data Assets

Viatera ibVeraes

n out [§ g n ] out [§ -8 out [§
*= Match Data . ®= Match Data *= Match Data *== Match Data
j : v _ } v
” jals : g ‘ ) } g i o}
: - = 0 )
§ y ;

1} In
M M
| [
; In Out == i In Out ==
| v v
1als - ¥ ials -
n n




Alembic Mesh

* Load Alembic
out [§

v

w Settings
Match Attributes
Input Attribute

Match Attribute

CMatchAndSet Attribites
& n out [§

< &= Match Data
v

Mesh_id

Mesh_id

Static Mesh Spawner

& n out |

AY

\\ __Spawn Actor
& n out |
v

w Settings

p Object Paths to Extract

Input Source @Last
Property Name ListOfMeshes
DA_SM_Lego v
DA SM Lego

€ b




Stylized Example

(o o

o
o J

7 K

goEM It~ o %,

[rs] w4

le

sble Sghting o thi o decet

M_FlatColor_ M_FlatColor_ M_FlatColor_ M_FlatColor_ M_FlatColor_ M_FlatColor_
Inst Inst1 Inst2 Inst3 Inst4 InstsS

fat tance Mat t £ Mat ta Mat 3 513 Mat 3 t Mat



Alembic PCG Data Asset format

P———
Match And Set Attributes

Struct —— Blueprint ————> Data Asset _——7‘ PCG

Primary Data Asset /

Alembic




Alembic PCG Data Asset format

#: Details x Attributes x Determinism
Q s = Output: Out v [0] PCGPointData v ~ Q Load Alembic Last attribute: mesh_id / Numb
Data Assets w Default s Seed custom custom_1 custom_2 custom_3 material material_L1 material_2 material_3 material_4 material .5 mesh_id
w List Of Meshes 8 Array elements ® g 05 0 0417 0.935 0.331 0.408 1 ] = A g 1 3
° vl 0] 2 members v 05 0 0.003 0.964 0.351 0.79 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
for Alemblc 0.5 0 0813 0.744 0.582 0.668 1 =1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
isah e 05 0 0.262 0.697 0.607 0.597 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
(GA 2} 05 0 0.002 0.877 0.949 0.88 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
P( :G- T . 05 0 0189 0.448 0.261 0.048 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
L] = 05 0 0.116 0.143 0.951 0.258 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
W 1l 2members b 0.5 0 0.618 0.08 0.181 0.161 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
v = = 05 0 0916 0534 0.215 0.02 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
Mesh e 5 - 05 0 0.52 0.004 0.122 0.841 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
s €k 05 0 0.094 0.036 0.015 0.188 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
Mesh_id 1 0.5 0 012 0.828 0.369 0.011 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
MeS - — 05 0 0974 0111 0.151 0.463 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
v fembers e 05 0 0.922 0.431 0.557 0.094 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
. M_Mesh_2 v 0.5 0 0.149 0.219 0.84 0.01 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
( Statlc Mesh) Mesh - o) 05 0 0086 0129 0.089 08 1 ] -1 21 2] -1 3
05 0 0.805 0.706 0.848 0.354 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
Mesh_id 2 05 0 0.869 0.655 0.023 0.946 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3
v 3 2 members v
SM_Mesh_3 v
Mesh_id S S
-_— Mesh_id 3

(integer) ¥ T Struct (Mesh & Mesh_id)  Blueprint of type: Primary Data Asset

Mesh v ew o oh e r lass: Primary Data Asset
Tooltip
Mesh_id 4
w  Mesh @ StatcMesh v = @ v T
v 5] 2 members v
Tooltip ’ il
x
SM_Mesh_5 v & Details
Mesh . Editable
€b
Save Game Q E {}
Mesh_id 5 =
w Mesh_id - Integer v oy T w Variable
v 6] 2 members v Toolt
i
i Variable Name ListOfMeshes

Editable

Mesh - Variable Type Struct Mesh | v v

Save Game



Roads






Houdini Procedural Roads Override meshes




Roads / Pipes
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Prefabs

W
. mm

Struct_Prefab
Info

w Structure

Tooltip

w mesh String v » Vv

Tooltip

Editable

Save Game

Multi-line Text
w mesh_id

Tooltip

Editable

Save Game

Browse to Asset CTRL+B
Edit Cube CTRL+E
Copy Selected Actor(s) File Path
Save Selected Actor(s)

Place Actor >
Replace Selected Actors with >

2”0y

Frame Selected F
Go Here

Snap View to Object
Snap Object to View
Pilot 'Cube’

¥

CTRL#SHIFT+P

L

N

Edit
Visibility
Transform
. Snapping
Pivot
Group CTRL+G
Attach To >

)
C

np
£ 5 S SIS

c®

Validate
Level >
UV Editor

e

N

Load Region From Selection

P Play From Here

& Integer v - v

ch

o

A

A, Create Level Instance...
(£) Create Packed Level Actor...

AN\ __ /N

&)

DA_Prefab_
Tut

w Default
w List Prefabs
w Index [0]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index 1]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index [2]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index [3]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index[4]
mesh

mesh_id

dex [5]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index [6]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index [7]
mesh
mesh_id
w Index [8]
mesh

mesh_id

9 Array elements ® O

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_0.BPP_Packed_0"

o

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_1.BPP_Packed_1"

1

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_3.BPP_Packed_3'

2

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_3.BPP_Packed_3'

3

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_4.BPP_Packed_4'

4

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_5.BPP_Packed_5

5

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_6.BPP_Packed_6"

6

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_7.BPP_Packed_7"

7

2 members v

/Script/Engine.Blueprint’/Game/PCG/DataAssets/BPP_Packed_8.BPP_Packed_8'

8



Prefabs



Prefabs




Environment Artists



Env Artists




Env Artists




How to make a Colosseum with Houdini and Unreal PCG
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Make Modular Meshes




Place Meshes to make 3 unique lanes




Place Meshes to make 3 unique lanes

You can use Python P e =
States to place meshes ' =", ,..!"

in Houdini Viewport. . addt’

ne =



Bend the lanes and Instance in a circle




PROBLEM after Bending:

The Meshes get narrower at the center.

So moving a mesh on the x-axis will create a new mesh.

New meshes need a new id for piece attribute.




copytopoints

Piece Attribute

() Set es

E] In Out [§

Each Mesh hasan id: 1,2, 3.. = = vechost

v

After the bend, the mesh will have variants, so..

We use a string id instead and concatenate the 2nd id

Like this: 1.1,1_2,1_3..
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Extract unique bent meshes and the point cloud with attr




Use Copy to Points with Piece Attribute which will be used in PCG

copytopoints13

"4 Piece Attribute  s_-did




Batch Export Unique Meshes

You can use a python sop to click the “Save to Disk”
button for you automatically for each mesh.
Or use TOPs which is faster!

Turn me on and off for batch export




Importing Meshes into a Data Asset

M_

sseum
ta A N
7 Delete DELETE w Default
B Scripted Asset Actions > = = 3 =
0 st hcbions S| A Hoodni Confi Textives For Fipbook w ListOf Meshes  94Arrayelements @ T
. <> Houdini Config Textures For Labs R8G8 Motion Vectors
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PROBLEM: 98 Meshes need to be manually filled in a Data Asset.

SOLUTION: Use Scriptable Tools to Autofill Meshes.



Import Points using Alembic with piece attribute
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Force Regenerate Graph to re-import Alembic
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w Settings
w Spline Mesh Descriptor
Component Class SplineMeshComponent v @ ’,5 @ 5

SM_SplineCylinder v

€k

Static Mesh

Splines (Detected by a tag)

" Get Spline Data ‘
Tag: colesseun Spawn Spline Mesh
a]1 In

v v

out [§

s o st 4
— - You can also bring in the ropes using Unreal Spline node into
Unreal, but | found having that many splines in Engine kills the
. performance, so | ended up using static meshes for the ropes.



